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The following Interested Parties responded with a Computational Sciences Research and Development (CSRDS) Capability Statement 
in response to the Sources Sought Synopsis posted February 13, 2004.  The business designation shown below for the companies is 
stated as that company represented themselves to the Government.    

Company Address Telephone 
Number 

Business 
Type 

a.i. solutions Inc. 10001 Derekwood Lane, Suite 215, Lanham MD  20706 
POC: Mark Roberts                roberts@ai-solutions.com 

301/306-1756 SB 

ASG Solutions Corporation 
DBA: American Systems Group 

1400 Coleman Avenue, Suite G26, Santa Clara CA 95050 
POC: Ritobrata Banerjee                 rito@asgscorp.com 

408/404-7475 SDB,8(a) 
HUBZone 

ASRC Aerospace Corporation 6303 Ivy Lane Suite 800, Greenbelt MD  20770 
POC: Sabrina Westphal    Sabrina.westphal@akspace.lcom 

301/837-5438 SDB,8(a) 

Booz Allen Hamilton 8283 Greensboro Drive, McLean VA  22102 
POC: Joy Colucci                  colucci_joy@bah.com 

650/207-9278 LB 

Caelum Research Corporation 1700 Research Blvd., Suite 100, Rockville MD  20850 
POC:  Diana Yeh                         dyeh@caelum.com 

301/424-8205 SDB, WOB 

Circuit Avenue Netrepreneurs, LLC One Federal Street, L3 Communications, OPS Bldg               
2nd Floor,. Camden NJ 08103 
POC:  Dwight E. Epps               depps@circuit-avenue.com 

856/614-5408 SDB,8(a) 

ClickShot Inc. P.O. Box 2547, Kensington MD  20891 
POC: Kiem Tjong                   kiem@clockshot.com 

301/349-9000 8(a), 
WOB,SDB 

CNSI 702 King Farm Blvd, 2nd Floor, Rockville, MD  20850 
POC:  Vik Mehta               vik.mehta@cns-inc.com 

301/634-4600 SDB/8(a) 

Computer Sciences Corporation      
Civil Enterprise Integration Division 

7700 Hubble Drive, Lanham MD  20706 
POC: Wanda M. Fells            wfells@csc.com 

301/794-2131 LB 
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Eloret Corporation 690 W. Fremont Ave. Suite 8, Sunnyvale, CA 94087 

POC: Jan Heinemann       jheinemann@eloret.com 
408/732-3028 SB 

ESA Engineering Services, Inc 6009 B. Landerhaven Dr., Mayfield Heights, OH 44124 
POC:  Susan Davis 

440/449-8045 SB/WOB 

Futuretech Corporation 7307 Hanover Pkwy, Suite D, Greenbelt MD  20770 
POC:  Dr. L. Aron Chang         aron@Futuretechcorp.com 

301/513-5158 SDB,8(a) 

High Performance Technologies Inc. 11955 Freedom Drive Suite 1100, Reston VA  20190 
POC:  Roger Foster              RFoster@HPTI.com 

703/707-2700 SB 

IBM Global Services - Federal 6710 Rockledge Drive, Bethesda MD  20817 
POC:  David B Lindsell             lindsell@us.ibm.com 

301/803-2161 LB 

IC Tech, Inc. 4295 Okemos Road Suite 100, Okemos MI  48864 
POC:  Gail Erten, Ph.D.        erten@ic-tech.com 

517/349-9000 SB, WOB 

International Computer Systems, Inc. 9111 Edmonston Road, Suite 203, Greenbelt MD  20770 
POC:  Tan Aslam                      tanaslam@bellatlantic.net 

301/614-3989 SDB,8(a) 

Intrinsyx Technologies 725 Viola Place, Los Altos, CA  94022 
POC:  Arshad Mian                  Arshad@intrinsyx.com 

650/464-4686 SDB,8(a) 

KTC Consulting, Inc. 201 2nd St. #201, Antioch CA  94509 
POC:  Patrick Collins            pcollins@ktconsultinginc.com

916/724-0014 8(a), SDVB, 
HUB 

Lockheed Martin Space Operations 2625 Bay Area Blvd. Houston, TX 77058 
POC:  Shirley J. Burg               sburg@mail.arc.nasa.gov 

650/604-6201 LB 

Pathfinder Solutions LLC 90 Oak Point, Wrentham MA 02093 
POC: John Laws              johnl@Pathfindermda.com 

416/856-5227 SB 
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QSS Group, Inc. 4500 Forbes Blvd., Suite 200,  Lanham MD 20766 

POC: Jeffrey Childs           jchilds@qssgroupinc.com 
301/429-2597 LB 

Raytheon Technical Services Company 
Information Technology & Scientific 
Services (ITSS) 

8614 Westwood Center Dr, Suite 720,Vienna VA 22182 
POC:  Jacqueline Rybacki    Jackie_rybacki@raytheon.com 

703/918-6913 LB 

Recom Technologies 2412 Professional Drive, Roseville CA  95661 
POC: Richard McDonough       mcdonough@recomhq.com 

916/789-2022 SDB 

Rocky Mountain Technologies, Inc. P.O. Box 1595, Riverton UT 84065 
POC: George Holling              
George.Holling@RockyMountainTechnologies.com 

801/870-9900 SB/WOB 

Science Applications International Corp. 
Assurance Engineering Operation 

2200 Space Park Dr. Suite 200, Houston TX 77058 
POC: Michael Dodds           Michael.a.dodd@saic.com 

281/336-3911 LB 

SGT Inc. 7701 Greenbelt Rd, Suite 400, Greenbelt MD  20770 
POC:  Dr. Kam Ghaffanan   kgaffarian@sgt-inc.com 

301/486-3150 SDB,8(a) 

Soar Technology, Inc. 3600 Green Court, Suite 600, Ann Arbor MI  48105 
POC: Jack Zaientz       jzaientz@soartech.com 

734/327-8000 
Ext. 220 

SB 

SoftSol Resources, Inc.  48383 Fremont Blvd Suite 116, Fremont CA  94538 
POC; Janet Shaeffer          Jarret@Softsolresources.com 

510/824-2018 SB,8(a) 

Stottler Henke Associates, Inc. 951 Mariner's Island Blvd. Suite 360, San Mateo CA 94402
POC: Dick Stottler           stottler@stottlerhenke.com 

650/931-2700 SB 

Tatus Technologies, Inc. 4250 Ridge Lea, Suite 39 Amherst NY 14226 
POC: Kevin Chugh Ph.D. chugh@tactustech.com 

716/206-8463  

Team High Performance Computing 1040 OCL Parkway, Building A, Eudora KS  66025 
POC: Chance Murdock     cmurdock@teamhpc.com 
          Bret Stouder            bstouder@teamhpc.com 

866/832-6472 
Ext. 307 

8(a), SDB 
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Technology Promotion Int'l Ltd.  5111 Berwyn Road, Suite 100, College Park MD 20740 

POC: Salim Shaikh       shaikh@design.techpromotion.com 
301/220-3707 SDB,8(a) 

TenXsys Inc 4068 Wisteria Way, Boise ID 83713 
POC: Layne Simmons       layne@tenxsys.com 

208/585-9581 SB/WOB 

Universal Business Solutions, Inc. 4080 McGinnis Ferry Road, Suite 803, Atlanta GA 30005 
POC:  Calvin F. Craig or Ray C. Larsen 

770/416-9900 8(a),  SDB 

Veena Technologies, Inc. 5004 Lehigh Road, College Park MD 20740 
POC: Deborah Theobald         dtheobald@veena.com 

301/864-7253 
Ext. 1146 

WOSDB 
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